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Title Project on South Asia 

College Harper College 

Duration 2021-2025 

Objectives and Potential Impact: 

We aim to infuse 7 courses taught by 5 Harper College full-time faculty. These 7 

courses will impact a minimum of 408 students for each year of the grant, totaling 

over 1600 students during the grant period. All five faculty are members of the South 

Asia GRF professional development cohort. They are seasoned teachers and highly 

motivated to participate in this grant project.  

Each curriculum infusion project fulfills and will be assessed according to one or 

more of Harper College’s Global Learning Outcomes.  

In addition to these curriculum infusion projects, we envision a number of co-

curricular programs, including speakers, campus presentations, excursions, public 

performances, and conferences. 

During the course of the project, we will offer presentations and workshops on 

campus highlighting the success of these projects. Project participants will present 

their projects and findings at our annual International Education Summit, which we 

have hosted successfully for 12 years.   
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Community College Project Team: 

Title Project on South Asia 

College Harper College 

Address 1200 West Algonquin Road / Palatine, IL 60067 

Duration 2021-2025 

 

Project Leader Dr. Richard Johnson 

Department - 

Phone 630-677-3808 

Email  rjohnson@harpercollege.edu 

 

College Administrator Dr. Kathy Bruce 

Title Associate Provost 

Phone - 

EMail kbruce@harpercollege.edu 

 

Faculty Name Department e-mail 

Sloan McHugh 
Program Assistant, 
Office of International 
Education 

smchugh@harpercollege.edu 

Magdalena Dolas 
Grants Specialist, 
Grants Office 

mdolas@harpercollege.edu 

Therese Hart Humanities thart@harpercollege.edu 

David Lavan Engineering dlavan@harpercollege.edu 

Kathleen Reynolds ESL & Linguistics kreynold@harpercollege.edu 

Dr. Bhasker Moorthy Astronomy bmoorthy@harpercollege.edu 

Nupur Sharma Fashion Design nsharma1@harpercollege.edu 

David Richmond History drichmon@harpercollege.edu 

Maham Khan Communications mkhan@harpercollege.edu 

Mukila Maitha Geography mmaitha@harpercollege.edu 

 

 


